Part#: PM-5 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD WIRE MRKR MINI TEDLAR '5' In Stock: 5902
RFQ
Part#: PM-3 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD WIRE MRKR MINI TEDLAR '3' In Stock: 5587
RFQ
Part#: PM-20-5 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 22W In Stock: 6050
RFQ
Part#: PM-500A50 Manufacturers: Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 5V 500MA In Stock: 31256
RFQ
Part#: PM-500A90 Manufacturers: Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 9V 500MA In Stock: 29540
RFQ
Part#: PM-17DY-24 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE 4PDT 25A 24V In Stock: 4349
RFQ
Part#: PM-500A150 Manufacturers: Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 15V 500MA In Stock: 31729
RFQ
Part#: PM-5R0H105-1 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAPACITOR, 1F, 5V, HORIZONTAL PA In Stock: 15789
RFQ
Part#: PM-20-15 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 15V 21W In Stock: 5881
RFQ
Part#: PM-5R0H155-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAP 1.5F -20% +80% 5V T/H In Stock: 24904
RFQ
Part#: PM-5R0H104-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAP 100MF -20% +80% 5V T/H In Stock: 40097
RFQ
Part#: PM-2 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD WIRE MRKR MINI TEDLAR '2' In Stock: 5436
RFQ
Part#: PM-5R0H305-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAP 3F -20% +80% 5V T/H In Stock: 20994
RFQ
Part#: PM-500A33 Manufacturers: Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 3.3V 500MA In Stock: 37314
RFQ
Part#: PM-20-12 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 22W In Stock: 6245
RFQ
Part#: PM-500A65 Manufacturers: Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA
Description: DC DC CONVERTER 6.5V 500MA In Stock: 34725
RFQ
Part#: PM-5R0H105-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: CAP 1F -20% +80% 5V T/H In Stock: 16914
RFQ
Part#: PM-4 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CARD WIRE MRKR MINI TEDLAR '4' In Stock: 5343
RFQ
Part#: PM-20-24 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 22W In Stock: 5864
RFQ
Part#: PM-20-3.3 Manufacturers: MEAN WELL
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 3.3V 15W In Stock: 6030
RFQ
Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA PM-
500A120
buy PM-500A120 Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA PM-
500A120
PM-500A120
Part Number PM-500A120
Manufacturer Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA
Description DC DC CONVERTER 12V 500MA
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 31152 pcs
Product Photo PM-500A120.jpg
Category Power Supplies - Board Mount
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 12V
Voltage - Input (Min) 15V
Voltage - Input (Max) 32V
Type Linear Regulator Replacement
Size / Dimension 0.46" L x 0.30" W x 0.40" H (11.6mm x 7.6mm x 10.2mm)
Series PM-500A
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 3-SIP Module
Other Names 62-1205
V100-3768
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features OTP, SCP
Efficiency 95%
Detailed Description Linear Regulator Replacement DC DC Converter 1 Output 12V 500mA 15V - 32V Input
Current - Output (Max) 500mA
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA series electronic components. We have 31152 pieces of Volgen /
Division of Kaga Electronics USA PM-500A120 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for PM-500A120
PM-500A120 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PM-500A120 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PM-500A120 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Volgen / Division of Kaga Electronics USA Hong Kong
DC DC CONVERTER 12V 500MA DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PM-500A Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com